Directors:
CJ Burgis — 643-0112 Or cjburgis@pulaskicounty.org
John Myers — 674-0107 Or jmyers@pulaskicounty.org

Team Information:

2020 Pulaski County Parks & Recreation
Basketball Schedule — Girls 8-11

# Name Coaches # Name Coaches

1. Crushers Jason Allmon 6. Los Lobos Don Bowman

2. Warriors Daven Lewis 7. All Stars Cody Taylor

3. Heat Andy Hall 8. Supersonics Nancy Barrett

4. Wolves Bentley/Whitt 9. Rattlers Kim Drummonds
5. Destroyers  Rochelle Quesenberry  10. Deer Ticks Brian Geist

Gyms: CEN = Central Gym in Pulaski, DMS = Dublin Middle School, ORIV = OLD Riverlawn Elementary School,
PES = Pulaski Elementary School, PMS = Pulaski Middle School, RIV = Riverlawn Elementary School,SES = Snowville Elementary School

Schedule:

Tuesday, January 7

5:30 pm
6:15 pm
5:45 pm
6:45 pm
7:45 pm

2vsl
3vs 10
4vs9
5vs8
6vs7

DMS
SES

PMS
PMS
PMS

Friday, January 17

5:30pm 1
7:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:45 pm
5:45 pm

Ovs6
2vsh
3vs4
1vs8
9vs7

DMS
DMS
DMS
PMS
PMS

Tuesday, January 28

5:45 pm
5:45 pm
6:45 pm
6:45 pm
6:15 pm

5vs1
6vs4
7vs3
8vs2
9vs10

RIV
DMS
DMS
RIV
SES

Friday January 10

530pm 2vs3
6:30pm 7vsl
545pm 8vs6
545pm 9vs5
6:45pm 10vs4

ORIV
ORIV
PMS
DMS
DMS

Tuesday, January 21

5:30pm 5vs3
7:30pm  6vs2
6:15pm 7vs10
6:45pm 8vs9
6:30pm 4vsl

ORIV
ORIV
SES
PES
ORIV

Friday, January 31

545pm 6vs5
6:45pm 10vsl
5:45pm 2vs9
6:45pm 3vs8
7:45pm  4vs7

DMS
DMS
PES
PES
PES

Tuesday, January 14

545pm 6vs9
6:45pm 7vs8
7:45pm  3vsl
6:45pm 4vs2

PMS
PMS
RIV
RIV

6:15pm 5vs10 SES

Saturday, January 25

10am 4vs5
11am 3vs6
12n 2vs7
1pm 10vs8
2pm 1vs9

Tuesday, Februa

PMS
PMS
PMS
PMS
PMS

ry 4

6:30pm 9vs3
5:30pm 10vs?2
7:30pm 6vsl
5:45pm  7vsS
6:45pm 8vs4

A seeded single elimination tournament at the end of season TBA!

ORIV
ORIV
ORIV
DMS
DMS

Note: On days when schools are closed or let out early due to inclement weather, games will
be canceled for that night. On Saturdays call 674-0107 for weather related cancellations.
Also for game cancellations, you can check our facebook page at “Pulaski County VA Parks & Rec”.



