2020 Pulaski County Parks & Recreation Basketball Schedule – Girls 8-11

Directors:

CJ Burgis – 643-0112 Or cjburgis@pulaskicounty.org John Myers – 674-0107 Or jmyers@pulaskicounty.org

Team Information:

# Name	Coaches	# Name	Coaches
1. Crushers	Jason Allmon	6. Los Lobos	Don Bowman
2. Warriors	Daven Lewis	7. All Stars	Cody Taylor
3. Heat	Andy Hall	8. Supersonics	Nancy Barrett
4. Wolves	Bentley/Whitt	9. Rattlers	Kim Drummonds
5. Destroyers	Rochelle Quesenberry	10. Deer Ticks	Brian Geist

Gyms: CEN = Central Gym in Pulaski, DMS = Dublin Middle School, ORIV = OLD Riverlawn Elementary School, PES = Pulaski Elementary School, PMS = Pulaski Middle School, RIV = Riverlawn Elementary School, SES = Snowville Elementary School

Schedule:

Tuesday, January 7 5:30 pm 2 vs 1 DM 6:15 pm 3 vs 10 SE 5:45 pm 4 vs 9 PM 6:45 pm 5 vs 8 PM 7:45 pm 6 vs 7 PM	S 6:30 pm 7 vs 1 IS 5:45 pm 8 vs 6 IS 5:45 pm 9 vs 5	ORIV 5:45 pm ORIV 6:45 pm PMS 7:45 pm DMS 6:45 pm DMS 6:45 pm DMS 6:15 pm	1 7 vs 8 PMS 1 3 vs 1 RIV 1 4 vs 2 RIV
Friday, January 17 5:30 pm 10 vs 6 DM 7:30 pm 2 vs 5 DM 6:30 pm 3 vs 4 DM 6:45 pm 1 vs 8 PM 5:45 pm 9 vs 7 PM	7:30 pm 6 vs 2 S 6:15 pm 7 vs 10 S 6:45 pm 8 vs 9	ORIV 10 am ORIV 11 am SES 12 n	4 vs 5 PMS 3 vs 6 PMS 2 vs 7 PMS 10 vs 8 PMS 1 vs 9 PMS
Tuesday, January 28 5:45 pm 5 vs 1 RI 5:45 pm 6 vs 4 DM 6:45 pm 7 vs 3 DM 6:45 pm 8 vs 2 RI 6:15 pm 9 vs 10 SE	AS 6:45 pm 10 vs 1 AS 5:45 pm 2 vs 9 V 6:45 pm 3 vs 8	DMS 6:30 pm	10 vs 2 ORIV 6 vs 1 ORIV 7 vs 5 DMS

A seeded single elimination tournament at the end of season TBA!

Note: On days when schools are closed or let out early due to inclement weather, games will be canceled for that night. On Saturdays call 674-0107 for weather related cancellations.

Also for game cancellations, you can check our facebook page at "Pulaski County VA Parks & Rec".